
Kreis Eichsfeld 2023/24

Kreisliga Schüler
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: VR: 02.09. Leinefelde; 09.09. Breitenworbis; 16.09.Gerbershausen; 28.10. Breitenworbis; 18.11. Dingelstädt; 25.11. Heiligenstadt -
RR:13.01. Leinefelde; 20.01. Breitenworbis; 27.01. Leinefelde; 03.02. Dingelstädt; 02.03. Heiligenstadt; 09.03.Gerbershausen

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 12.01.2024 18:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

SV 1891 Haynrode II
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II
TTV Heiligenstadt

SV 1891 Haynrode
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
TTV Heiligenstadt II

3:6
1:6
5:5

Sa. 13.01.2024 09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)

Concordia Beuren
TTV Heiligenstadt II
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
SV 1891 Haynrode II
TTV Dingelstädt
SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
TTV Heiligenstadt
SV Gerbershausen
TTV Heiligenstadt II
TTV Dingelstädt

SV Gerbershausen
SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
Lok Leinefelde
TTV Heiligenstadt
SV 1891 Haynrode II
Concordia Beuren
SV 1891 Haynrode
Lok Leinefelde
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
SV 1891 Haynrode

6:2
4:6
6:4
0:6
6:3
1:6
6:0
1:6
2:6
3:6

Sa. 20.01.2024 09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
10:00 v (1)
10:00 v (1)
10:30 v (1)
11:00 v (1)

TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II
SV Gerbershausen
Lok Leinefelde
TTV Heiligenstadt II
Concordia Beuren
SV 1891 Haynrode
Concordia Beuren
TTV Dingelstädt
SV 1891 Haynrode

TTV Dingelstädt
SV 1891 Haynrode II
TTV Heiligenstadt
Lok Leinefelde
TTV Heiligenstadt II
SV Gerbershausen
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II
TTV Heiligenstadt
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II

6:0
6:0
2:6
0:6
6:0
3:6
3:6
0:6
0:6

Sa. 27.01.2024 09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
10:00 v (1)
10:20 v (1)
11:00 v (1)

Lok Leinefelde
TTV Heiligenstadt
SV Gerbershausen
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II
TTV Heiligenstadt
TTV Dingelstädt
TTV Dingelstädt

Concordia Beuren
SV Gerbershausen
TTV Heiligenstadt II
TTV Heiligenstadt II
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II
Concordia Beuren
Lok Leinefelde

3:6
6:0
6:0

6:0 NA
6:0
0:6
0:6

Sa. 03.02.2024 09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)

TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
SV Gerbershausen
SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
Concordia Beuren
Lok Leinefelde
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
SV 1891 Haynrode II
SV 1891 Haynrode
TTV Dingelstädt

SV 1891 Haynrode II
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II
Lok Leinefelde
SV 1891 Haynrode
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II
TTV Dingelstädt
SV Gerbershausen
Concordia Beuren
SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
SV Gerbershausen

6:2
0:6

0:6 NA
5:5
0:6
6:2

0:6 NA
0:6

6:0 NA
5:5

Sa. 02.03.2024 09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)

SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
TTV Heiligenstadt
SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
Concordia Beuren
SV 1891 Haynrode II
SV 1891 Haynrode
TTV Heiligenstadt II
Lok Leinefelde

TTV Dingelstädt
Concordia Beuren
SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
SV 1891 Haynrode II
TTV Heiligenstadt
Lok Leinefelde
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
TTV Dingelstädt
SV 1891 Haynrode

6:0
6:0
6:0

6:0 NA
3:6

0:6 NA
0:6 NA

1:6
6:0 NA
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Kreis Eichsfeld 2023/24

Kreisliga Schüler
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 09.03.2024 09:00 (1)

09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
09:00 (1)
10:00 v (1)

TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis II
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
SV 1891 Haynrode
TTV Heiligenstadt II

SV 1891 Haynrode II
SV Gerbershausen
TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode
TTV Heiligenstadt
TTV Heiligenstadt II
SV 1891 Haynrode II

6:0
6:0
1:6
6:1
6:2
6:0
2:6
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